
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Azri Amri [TQ] 1 24/5:05.142 12.964 13.233 13.051 13.087 13.115

2 Wong KokWai 3 24/5:11.707 13.197 13.492 13.227 13.298 13.348

3 Kris Slawinski 4 23/5:02.535 13.118 13.679 13.215 13.323 13.422

4 Amir KR 7 23/5:06.274 13.346 13.829 13.461 13.540 13.624

5 Norazam 2 23/5:07.089 13.190 13.903 13.256 13.294 13.366

6 Asmad 6 23/5:10.600 13.404 14.031 13.519 13.608 13.705

7 Adik Haikal 5 22/5:07.920 13.331 14.591 13.517 13.610 13.669

8 Steve Seow 10 21/5:00.729 14.095 14.907 14.267 14.401 14.558

9 Naz Nizal 8 4/52.642 14.927 16.847

10 Max Teo 9 1/2.268
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Azri Amri Norazam Wong 

KokWai
Slawinski Adik Haikal Asmad KR Nizal Teo Seow

Lap 1 1/0.790
380/5:00.20

0

2/1.224
246/5:01.10

4

3/1.380
218/5:00.84

0

5/1.606
187/5:00.32

2

4/1.518
198/5:00.56

4

6/1.926
156/5:00.45

6

7/2.031
148/5:00.58

8

8/2.102
143/5:00.58

6

9/2.268
133/5:01.64

4

10/2.584
117/5:02.32

8

Lap 2 1/13.758
42/5:05.508

2/14.575
38/5:00.181

3/14.742
38/5:06.318

4/14.783
37/5:03.197

8/17.291
32/5:00.944

7/16.488
33/5:03.831

5/14.732
36/5:01.734

9/18.116
30/5:03.270

6/15.616
33/5:00.300

Lap 3 1/13.363
33/5:07.021

2/13.711
31/5:04.937

3/13.861
31/5:09.824

4/14.064
30/5:04.530

8/17.153
26/5:11.671

6/15.655
27/5:06.621

5/13.994
30/5:07.570

9/17.497
24/5:01.720

7/16.434
26/5:00.161

Lap 4 1/12.964
30/5:06.563

2/13.190
29/5:09.575

3/13.539
28/5:04.654

4/13.399
28/5:06.964

8/13.951
25/5:11.956

6/13.755
26/5:10.856

5/13.528
28/5:09.995

9/14.927
23/5:02.692

7/14.336
25/5:06.063

Lap 5 1/13.217
28/5:02.915

2/13.281
27/5:02.297

3/13.197
27/5:06.283

4/13.323
27/5:08.745

8/13.723
24/5:05.453

6/13.660
25/5:07.420

5/13.684
26/5:01.439

7/14.526
24/5:04.781

Lap 6 1/13.008
27/5:01.950

2/13.259
26/5:00.040

3/13.260
26/5:03.242

4/13.555
26/5:06.497

7/13.807
24/5:09.772

6/13.906
24/5:01.560

5/13.517
26/5:09.773

8/16.330
23/5:06.000

Lap 7 1/13.148
27/5:09.528

2/13.316
26/5:06.637

3/13.221
26/5:09.029

4/13.447
25/5:00.632

7/13.805
24/5:12.850

6/13.436
24/5:04.546

5/13.562
25/5:03.743

8/15.162
23/5:12.103

Lap 8 1/13.524
26/5:04.759

2/13.281
26/5:11.470

3/13.455
25/5:02.047

4/13.487
25/5:05.200

7/13.519
23/5:01.205

6/13.683
24/5:07.527

5/13.823
25/5:08.972

8/14.095
23/5:13.614

Lap 9 1/13.104
26/5:08.753

2/13.516
25/5:03.758

3/13.241
25/5:05.267

4/13.176
25/5:07.889

7/13.331
23/5:01.806

6/13.404
24/5:09.101

5/13.474
25/5:12.069

8/15.299
22/5:04.045

Lap 10 1/13.115
26/5:11.977

2/13.305
25/5:06.645

3/13.436
25/5:08.330

4/13.703
25/5:11.358

7/13.525
23/5:02.733

6/13.657
24/5:10.968

5/13.772
24/5:02.681

8/14.600
22/5:05.760

Lap 11 1/13.122
25/5:02.530

2/13.268
25/5:08.923

3/13.218
25/5:10.341

4/13.231
24/5:00.598

7/13.700
23/5:03.857

6/13.842
24/5:12.899

5/13.438
24/5:04.484

8/14.298
22/5:06.560

Lap 12 1/13.175
25/5:04.767

2/13.787
25/5:11.902

3/13.336
25/5:12.263

4/13.323
24/5:02.194

7/13.673
23/5:04.742

6/13.669
23/5:01.072

5/13.756
24/5:06.622

8/14.561
22/5:07.709

Lap 13 1/13.187
25/5:06.683

2/13.492
24/5:01.302

3/13.487
24/5:01.612

4/13.225
24/5:03.364

7/15.808
23/5:09.269

6/13.970
23/5:02.629

5/13.602
24/5:08.147

8/14.294
22/5:08.228

Lap 14 1/13.443
25/5:08.782

3/14.588
24/5:04.788

2/13.368
24/5:02.985

4/13.652
24/5:05.098

7/13.727
23/5:09.730

6/13.918
23/5:03.878

5/13.846
24/5:09.873

8/15.049
22/5:09.861

Lap 15 1/13.143
25/5:10.102

3/13.590
24/5:06.213

2/13.472
24/5:04.341

4/13.503
24/5:06.363

7/13.805
23/5:10.249

6/13.714
23/5:04.647

5/13.346
24/5:10.568

8/14.572
22/5:10.575

Lap 16 1/13.166
25/5:11.292

3/13.350
24/5:07.100

2/13.556
24/5:05.654

4/13.670
24/5:07.721

7/13.664
23/5:10.500

6/14.204
23/5:06.025

5/13.622
24/5:11.591

8/16.094
22/5:13.294

Lap 17 1/13.078
25/5:12.213

3/13.508
24/5:08.105

2/13.451
24/5:06.664

4/13.771
24/5:09.061

7/13.759
23/5:10.850

6/13.867
23/5:06.785

5/13.759
24/5:12.686

8/14.313
22/5:13.387

Lap 18 1/13.103
24/5:00.544

3/13.293
24/5:08.712

2/13.755
24/5:07.967

4/13.118
24/5:09.381

7/22.957
22/5:08.875

6/14.038
23/5:07.679

5/13.980
23/5:00.873

8/14.618
22/5:13.843

Lap 19 1/13.123
24/5:01.302

5/20.363
23/5:04.928

2/13.420
24/5:08.709

3/13.615
24/5:10.296

7/14.212
22/5:09.075

6/14.506
23/5:09.045

4/15.031
23/5:03.233

8/14.412
22/5:14.013

Lap 20 1/13.694
24/5:02.670

5/14.713
23/5:06.602

2/13.356
24/5:09.301

3/13.608
24/5:11.111

7/13.544
22/5:08.519

6/14.098
23/5:09.805

4/14.241
23/5:04.449

8/14.716
21/5:00.204

Lap 21 1/13.114
24/5:03.245

5/13.401
23/5:06.679

2/13.530
24/5:10.035

3/14.892
23/5:00.261

7/13.752
22/5:08.235

6/13.606
23/5:09.955

4/13.980
23/5:05.263

8/14.820
21/5:00.729

Lap 22 1/13.292
24/5:03.961

5/13.632
23/5:06.990

2/13.431
24/5:10.595

3/14.661
23/5:01.940

7/13.696
22/5:07.920

6/13.493
23/5:09.972

4/13.931
23/5:05.951

Lap 23 1/13.333
24/5:04.658

5/13.446
23/5:07.089

2/13.634
24/5:11.318

3/13.723
23/5:02.535

6/14.105
23/5:10.600

4/13.625
23/5:06.274

Lap 24 1/13.178
24/5:05.142

2/13.361
24/5:11.707
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Azri Amri [TQ] 1 24 5:10.077 1 24 5:05.142 1 1 1 [1] 24/5:10.077

2 Norazam 2 24 5:10.934 5 23 5:07.089 2 5 2 [2] 24/5:10.934

3 Wong KokWai 6 23 5:08.953 2 24 5:11.707 6 2 2 [2] 23/5:08.953

4 Adik Haikal 3 23 5:03.572 7 22 5:07.920 3 7 3 [3] 23/5:03.572

5 Kris Slawinski 5 23 5:06.154 3 23 5:02.535 5 3 3 [3] 23/5:06.154

6 Max Teo 4 23 5:05.994 10 1 2.268 4 10 4 [4] 23/5:05.994

7 Amir KR 7 23 5:12.236 4 23 5:06.274 7 4 4 [4] 23/5:12.236

8 Asmad 8 22 5:01.504 6 23 5:10.600 8 6 6 [6] 22/5:01.504

9 Steve Seow 10 21 5:14.441 8 21 5:00.729 10 8 8 [8] 21/5:14.441

10 Naz Nizal 9 22 5:07.345 9 4 52.642 9 9 9 [9] 22/5:07.345

3 of 38/16/2015 2:24:10 PM

RCAC Kuala Lumpur
Kota Raja On Road, Klang
Ride Cup 2015 - Round 2 Race Results http://www.livetimerc.com 

Round M  Race 7 :: Super Stock Touring (A2 Main)


